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1 Agartala NIELIT Agartala,  R.K.Nagar, Opposite to NEEPCO  

Khayerpur, P.S. Bodhjungnagar   Agartala    West Tripura 

799008

Tripura Shri Niladri Das Scientist "D' niladridas@nielit.gov.in 8794028299

2 Aizawl NIELIT Aizawl, Industrial Estate  Zuangtui     Aizawl    

Mizoram 796017

Mizrom Shri C. Zoremsanga Scietntist 'C'  zoremsanga@nielit.gov.in 9862855151

3 Ajmer NIELIT Ajmer, Jain Place, Village-Khoda  Sapnda Road  

Tehsil- Kekri   Ajmer    Rajasthan 305404

Rajasthan & Gujarat Shri Kamlesh Kumar Samota Scientist/ Engineer B samota@nielit.gov.in 7665866585

4 Aurangabad NIELIT Aurangabad, CEDTI Complex  Dr. B.A.M. 

University Campus     Aurangabad    Maharashtra 431004

Maharashtra Shri Sasi Kumar Gera Scientist/Engineer "E" sasi@nielit.gov.in 9404386156

5 Bhubaneshwar NIELIT Bhubaneswar Centre  OCAC Tower, 3rd Floor,  

North Side, Acarya Vihar   Bhubaneswar    Odisha 751013

Odisha Shri Prashant Gupta Pr. Technical Officer prashant@nielit.gov.in 9888043808

6 Calicut NIELIT Calicut, Post Box No.5  NIT Campus  Post Office   

Calicut    Kerala 673601

Kerala, Karnataka, 

Lakshadweep

Mrs. S  Saritha Scientist 'E' saritha@nielit.gov.in 9447886709

7 Chandigarh NIELIT Chandigarh,  Birla Farms, Bada Phull  Rupnagar   

Ropar    Punjab 140001

Punjab And UT of 

Chandigarh

Shri Gurjit Singh Scientist 'F' gurjit.singh@nielit.gov.in 8826630058

8 Chennai NIELIT Chennai, 25, ISTE Complex  Gandhimandapam Road  

Anna University Campus   Chennai    Tamil Nadu 600025

Tamil Nadu, Andhra 

Pradesh, Telangana, 

Puducherry, Andaman & 

Nicobar Islands

Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Jha Jt. Director (Tech) skjha@nielit.gov.in 7765803105

9 Delhi NIELIT Delhi, 2nd Floor  Parsvnath Metro Mall  Inderlok 

Metro Station, Inderlok   New Delhi    Delhi 110052

National Capital Territory of 

Delhi

Ms. Alpana Aggarwal Joint Director alpanaagrawal@nielit.gov.in 9717298981

10 Gangtok NIELIT Gangtok, Indira Byepass Road  Sichey  Neare K.B.T. 

Fuel(Petrol Pump)   Gangtok    Sikkim 737101

Sikkim Shri Khagendra Sharma Scientist 'C' khagendra@nielit.gov.in 8906615176

11 Gorakhpur NIELIT Gorakhpur, M.M.M.Engg. College Campus  Deoria 

Road     Gorakhpur    Uttar Pradesh 273010

Uttar Pradesh Shri Abhinav Mishra Joint Director abhinav@nielit.gov.in 8317093868

12 Guwahati NIELIT Guwahati Main Centre, 1st nd 2nd Floor  Vittiya 

Bhavan, AFC Building  Md. Shah Road, Paltan Bazar   

Guwahati    Assam 781008

Assam Shri Piyush Shrivastava Scientist 'C' piyush@nielit.gov.in 8827704712

13 Haridwar NIELIT Haridwar  Government Polytechnic,  Plot No-6C, 

Sector-11,SIDCUL Haridwar   Haridwar    Uttarakhand 

249403

Uttarakhand  Shri Sanyam Rathor Jt. Director (Tech) sanyam.rathor@nielit.gov.in 9643339162

14 Imphal NIELIT Imphal, Akampat  Post Box No.104     Imphal    

Manipur 795001

Manipur Shri N Debachandra Singh Scientist 'F' ndsingh@nielit.gov.in 7005683020

15 Itanagar NIELIT Itanagar, Shiv Mandir Road  E-Sector,   Nahurlagun   

Itanagar    Arunachal Pradesh 791110

Arunachal Pradesh Shri Anup Kumar Scietntist 'C'  anupkumar@nielit.gov.in 9366872226

16 Kohima NIELIT Kohima, Meriema  Below New High Court Complex  

Post Box No.733   Kohima    Nagaland 797001

Nagaland Shri Morimenba Scientist 'C'  Mori@nielit.gov.in 96120 01081

17 Kolkata NIELIT Kolkata,   Jadavpur University Campus     Kolkata    

West Bengal 700032

West Bengal Shri Bhasakar Benerjee Scientist 'C' b.banerjee@nielit.gov.in 9436159982

18 Kurukshetra NIELIT Kurukshetra  Government Polytechnic & NID 

Campus  NH-1, Near Umri Chowk,Umri   Kurukshetra    

Haryana 

Harayana (Except Delhi 

NCR region of State)

Shri Jitesh Kumar Prajapati Scientist 'B' jitesh.prajapat@nielit.gov.in 8800270096

19 Leh NIELIT Leh  Extension Centre, S.P.Complex  Skalzangling 

Below FCI Godown  Airport Road    Leh Ladakh    Jammu & 

Kashmir 194101

UT of Ladakh Shri Anil Raina Jt. Director (Tech) anil.raina@nielit gov.in 7006676803
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20 Patna NIELIT Patna, Near IIT Patna, Amhara,  Bihta     Patna    

Bihar 801106

Bihar Mr Ankit Kumar Scientist 'B' ankit@nielit.gov.in 9074841785

21 Ranchi NIELIT Ranchi, RIADA Bhawan,   2nd Floor, Main Road  

Opposite GEL Church   Ranchi    Jharkhand 834001

Jharkhand Shri J. K. Sah Pr. Technical Officer jksah@nielit.gov.in 9417513809

22 Shillong NIELIT Shillong, 2nd Floor, Meghalaya State Housing  

Financing Co-operative Society (MSHFCS) Limited Building  

Behind Bethany Hospital, Nongrim Hills   Shillong    

Meghalaya 793003

Meghalaya  Ms. Vidhya Vibha Scientist 'C' vidhya@nielit.gov.in 9089011112

23 Shimla NIELIT Shimla Branch, Hotel Caderwood Buidling  Jakhoo 

Road     Shimla    Himachal Pradesh 171001

Himachal Pradesh Pratiyush Guleria Deputy Director pratiyush@nielit.gov.in 9418056332

24 Srinagar & 

Jammu

NIELIT Srinagar, SIDCO Electronics Complex  Old Airport 

Road  Rangreth   Srinagar    Jammu & Kashmir 190007

UT of Jammu & Kashmir Shri Anil Raina Jt. Director (Tech) anil.raina@nielit gov.in
 7006676803
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